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results: list of results

Competition
Trophée BNP Paribas

*Results of the competitions

Name
BRUNET Manon

KIM Jiyeon

AOKI Chika

TAMURA Norika

GULOTTA Loreta
GREGORIO Rossella

VECCHI Irene

VORONINA Olena

EGORIAN Yana

BERDER Cecilia

SOCHA Aleksandra

PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen
MARCOS Sandra

RIFKISS Margaux

ZAHONYI Petra

PUSZTAI Liza

YOON Jisu

KOVALEVA Viktoriya
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

EMURA Misaki
ZHOVNIR Olga
BATTISTON Michela
BASHTA Anna
KOMISARCZYK Martyna
VILA Laia

LASZLO Luca

LEE Rajin

PONICH Marissa
OSTOJSKA Matylda
JOZWIAK Bogna
TAILLANDIER Charleine
MARTON Anna

SEO Jiyeon

LEMBACH Charlotte
MIKINA Sabina
KOZACZUK Malgorzata
BALZER Sara

KATONA Renata

KARBOLINA Evgenia

Place

Orléans

narked with asterisk w

Date

18.11.16

ere not

Category

S

validated yet.

Weapon Gender

(2]

F

Nationalit
FRA

KOR
JPN

JPN

ITA

ITA

ITA

UKR
RUS
FRA
POL
ARG
ESP
FRA
HUN
HUN
KOR
RUS
RUS
VEN

JPN

UKR
ITA

RUS
POL
ESP
HUN
KOR
CAN
POL
POL
FRA
HUN
KOR
FRA
AZE
POL
FRA
HUN
RUS

Event Type

A

|

Birth Date

07.02.96
12.03.88
21.02.90
20.06.91
08.05.87
30.08.90
10.06.89
05.05.90
20.12.93
13.12.89
30.03.82
12.07.85
20.01.90
09.06.96
16.12.97
11.05.01
24.01.93
12.09.89
17.06.97
07.07.80

20.11.98
08.06.89
15.09.97
10.07.96
10.02.92
30.12.90
03.07.94
10.01.90
01.05.87
11.05.90
25.04.83
20.02.91
31.03.95
03.03.93
01.04.88
24.10.87
06.06.88
03.04.95
17.11.94

06.03.94
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%gnk Eoints

42 2
43 2
44 2
45 2
46 2
47 2
48 2
49 2
50 2
51 2
52 2
53 2
54 2
55 2
56 2
57 2
58 2
59 2
60 2
61 2
62 2
63 2
64 2
65 1
66 1
67 1
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70 1
71 1
72 1
73 1
73 1
75 1
76 1
77 1
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79 1
80 1
81 1
82 1
83 1
84 1
85 1
86 1
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88 1

NRIRSAILE Chiara

PUDA Marta
YAMAMOTO Seira
MIKULIK Julia
KELECSENYI Lena
PAGE Gabriella
LINDER Kara
LUCCHINO Alessandra

KINDLER Ann-Sophie
KELECSENY!I Mirabella
PRESSMAR Julia
ERRIGO Arianna

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
SINGLETON-COMFORT Leanne

NOUTCHA Sarah
WATOR Angelika
KRUEGER Lea

CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi

BUNYATOVA Sevil
CADLEY Galen
SUCHET Charlotte
REGUIGNE Laura
LAURENT Clara
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
OBVINTSEVA Yana
STONE Anne-Elizabeth
PLIEGO Paola
GEORGIADOU Despina
CIARAGLIA Sofia
KUSIAN Judith

LECOQ Marie
GARGANO Rebecca
GARAM Nora
LUCARINI Lucia
TOLEDO Julieta

JENKINS Ryan
KIMURA Marino
VONGSAVADY Malina
SARICAM Melis

LAM Hin Wai

CHERY EMMANUEL Oceane
MAMONTOVA Oleksandra

GEVAERT Alexandra
PAIZI Marina
VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
CRISCIO Martina
PALMEDO Sage
KLEMM Sibylle

Nationality
POL

JPN

HUN

HUN

CAN

USA

ITA

GER
HUN
GER
ITA
ESP
USA
FRA
POL
GER
IND
AZE
USA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
RUS
USA
MEX
GRE
ITA
GER
FRA
ITA
HUN
ITA
MEX

USA
JPN

FRA
TUR
HKG
FRA
UKR
BEL

GRE
RUS
ITA

USA
GER

SithRae
13.01.91
22.11.83
05.03.90
14.12.96
29.10.94
24.05.00

01.04.84

25.01.96
09.02.98
30.08.88
06.06.88
22.10.90
14.08.96
16.12.99
19.02.94
17.02.96
27.08.93
05.10.89
12.09.98
18.11.92
24.06.92
15.02.96
13.07.95
19.12.95
31.12.90
27.09.94
22.06.91
26.09.95
20.07.95
23.08.96
04.07.96
24.08.90
20.05.98

24.05.97

23.07.01
01.03.93
17.05.97
03.01.00
18.09.91
25.09.96
24.07.94
24.10.96
03.04.90
19.01.95
24.01.94
21.05.96

10.04.84
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/fencers/Julieta-TOLEDO-30696/
/fencers/Ryan-JENKINS-39428/
/fencers/Marino-KIMURA-25508/
/fencers/Malina-VONGSAVADY-32382/
/fencers/Melis-SARICAM-36194/
/fencers/Hin_Wai-LAM-18732/
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/fencers/Marina-PAIZI-18023/
/fencers/Ekaterina-VOROBYEVA-31967/
/fencers/Martina-CRISCIO-26008/
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/fencers/Sibylle-KLEMM-3645/

92
93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
17
118
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
130
133
134
135
136

Points
1

Name
AU Sin Ying

FONDI Camilla
DAYKIN Kate
KASPIAROVICH Palina
RUSSO Francesca
CHEN Yu Ling
GIMALAC Margaux
MUKAE Ayaka
DEMONSANT Marion
KOSE Fatma Zehra
MAXWELL Caitlin
POUPINET Anne
ANDREYEVA Darya
MASSOU Jeromine
BOULAY Beline
CONTRERAS Patricia
PALLOT Rachel
CHART Maria
KOSTRZEWA Michalina
CIESLAR Karolina
MICHEL Violet
KEDZIORA Katarzyna
KALETA Karolina
MERZA Celina
PENTEK Brigitta
UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
PANG Hui Yi
PROKUDA Olena
NDAO Mame Awa
MERZA Sarah
BAZHENOVA Anastasia

PEREZ CUENCA Celia

MOUTOUSSAMY Lea Melissa

AHADOVA Aysel
ESTRADA Sara
BERCZY Dorottya
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
DELL'AQUILA Tiffany
CORBY Jessica
PLEASANT Bridget
GALIFRET Mathilde
BARZEGAR Parimah
HANZLIKOVA Klara
JENKINS Morgan
BAGHERZADEH Kiana
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane
DUHAMEL Fanny

KLEIN Louise

Nationality
HKG

ITA
GBR
BLR
USA
TPE
FRA
JPN
FRA
TUR
GBR
FRA
BLR
FRA
FRA
VEN
FRA
GBR
POL
POL
USA
POL
POL
USA
HUN
TUR
TPE
UKR
SEN
USA
RUS
ESP
FRA
AZE
ESP
HUN
BLR
TPE
GBR
GBR
FRA
IRI
CZE
USA
IRI
GBR
CAN
FRA

Birth Date

08.01.89
16.12.94
26.08.96
02.02.96
27.11.95
31.10.88
25.03.97
28.04.98
29.01.90
30.05.97
02.05.99
27.04.00
17.03.94
03.12.97
13.09.92
21.01.86
12.01.99
17.10.98
07.04.96
26.04.96
18.03.98
23.10.90
15.01.96
01.07.93
03.02.91
19.04.01
10.02.94
28.11.94
18.03.94
09.09.98
24.03.96
24.01.94
18.10.97
21.07.01
03.02.95
24.03.99
31.12.96
18.05.86
10.07.98
22.07.92
23.04.99
02.11.93
10.03.89
23.07.01
20.02.94
19.08.96
21.12.89

12.08.00
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Ragk
136
139
140
140
142
142
142
142
146
147
9999
9999

goints
0
0

m@% Chee
RUIDO Fabiangela
MERRIAM Martha
LASANCE Rachel
LUSINIER Kelly
CAKIR Aylin

PEREZ Argi

RAFIEI Faezeh
SAZANJIAN Najmeh
DRYGALA Gabriela
JAFAROVA Narmina
ANTONOVA Daria

GONZALEZ GARATE Ursula

Natipnality
VEN
USA
GBR
FRA
TUR
ESP
IRI
IR
POL
AZE
GEO
MEX

BirtfuRate
16.07.96
15.10.99
20.04.72
22.07.00
13.09.01
28.02.98
25.02.92
25.03.96
11.01.95
24.06.99
29.07.93

22.11.91
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